Division 1 (612) I/C WOMEN'S LEAGUE 2019/20 Round 1
1 Surrey County SBRA A 1 1 0 0 2 489
2 Norfolk County RA A 1 1 0 O 2 489
3 Hampshire SBRPA A 1 1 0 O 2 478
4 Devon County SBRA A 1 0 0 1 0 487
5 Aberdeen & Dist SBRA 1 0 0 1 0 479
6 Sussex County SBRA A 1 0 0 1 0 477
Surrey County SBRA A 489 —— Beat —— Aberdeen & Dist SBRA 479
Norfolk County RA A 489 —— Beat —— Devon County SBRA A 487
Hampshire SBRPA A 478 —— Beat —— Sussex County SBRA A 477
Surrey County SBRA A Total 489 Beat
L Jones 98 98
A Roberts 98 98
C Doe 98 98
J Newing 98 98
M Peers-Jones 97 97
Aberdeen & Dist SBRA Total 479
K Copland 96 96
M Broad 96 96
V Walls 96 96
J Smith 96 96
S Sharp 95 95
Norfolk County RA A Total 489 Beat
P Carter 99 99
V Minett 98 98
K Kapustina 98 98
M Kemp 97 97
F Giles 97 97
Devon County SBRA A Total 487
L Agates 99 99
C Bamford 98 98
A Travis 98 98
K Taylor 97 97
D Johnson 95 95 SUB
Hampshire SBRPA A Total 478 Beat
C Perry 98 98
L Brough 97 97
G Barber 96 96
M Nevatte 95 95
S Hart 92 92
Sussex County SBRA A Total 477
S Carr 97 97
L Smallbone 96 96
J Whittle 96 96
M Harrison 95 95 R5.2.1 2PP
N Smith 93 93
Scorer: Mr M Willcox, NSRA/SS Date 04/12/19

Any challenges to these scores must be received at the NSRA HQ by 18/12/19.



Division 2 (612) I/C WOMEN'S LEAGUE 2019/20 Round 1
1 Kent County SBSA 1 1 0 O 2 487
2 Oxfordshire RA 1 1 0 O 2 486
3 Lothian SSA 1 1 0 0 2 485
4 Cambridgeshire TSC A 1 0 0 1 0 481
5 Cornwall TSA A 1 0 0 1 0 481
6 Isle of Man RA 1 0 0 1 0 480
Kent County SBSA 487 —— Beat —— Cambridgeshire TSC A 481
Oxfordshire RA 486 —— Beat —— Cornwall TSA A 481
Lothian SSA 485 —— Beat —— Isle of Man RA 480
Kent County SBSA Total 487 Beat
D 100 100
C 99 99
M 98 98
S 97 97
S 93 93
Cambridgeshire TSC A Total 481
\Y% 98 98
S 97 97
S 96 96
N Rigelsford 96 96
A Geoghegan 94 94
Oxfordshire RA Total 486 Beat
C Rees-Lay 99 99
J 98 98
N 97 97
K 96 96
C 96 96
Cornwall TSA A Total 481
J Lawrence 98 98
L 98 98
P 97 97
J 94 94
M 94 94
Lothian SSA Total 485 Beat
L 98 98
H Rees-Lay 98 98
E Sutherland 97 97
N O'Connell 96 96
R 96 96
Isle of Man RA Total 480
S Drysdale 100 100
G 99 99
P 95 95
S McKnight 94 94
S 92 92
Scorer: Mr M Willcox, NSRA/SS Date 04/12/19

Any challenges to these scores must be received at the NSRA HQ by 18/12/19.



Division 3 (612) I/C WOMEN'S LEAGUE 2019/20 Round 1
1 Essex County SBR&PA 1 1 0 O 2 481
2 Northern Ireland S S A 1 1 0 O 2 479
3 Hertfordshire SBRA 1 0 1 O 1 482
4 Bedfordshire A 1 0 1 O 1 482
5 Devon County SBRA B 1 0 0 1 0 478
6 Surrey County SBRA B 1 0 0 1 0 475
Hertfordshire SBRA 482 —— Tied —— Bedfordshire A 482
Essex County SBR&PA 481 —— Beat —— Surrey County SBRA B 475
Northern Ireland S S A 479 —— Beat —— Devon County SBRA B 478
Hertfordshire SBRA Total 482 Tied
P Simmons 100 100
C White 98 98
Y Edwards 97 97
E Verduyn 95 95
J Beardsall 92 92
Bedfordshire A Total 482
W L Foith 99 99
T J Beadle 97 97
J P Baker 97 97
S Cheslyn-Curtis 96 96
H Ivall 93 93
Essex County SBR&PA Total 481 Beat
A Fearn 100 100
V Hill 98 98
S Walmsley 96 96
S Pretor 95 95
L Rymill 92 92
Surrey County SBRA B Total 475
G Piggot 97 97
A Leech 97 97
R Stubbins 94 94
E Jackson 94 94
T Elvy 93 93
Northern Ireland S S A Total 479 Beat
L Aiken 98 98
A Crowe 97 97
E Charleton 96 96
M McDevitt 96 96
L Johnson 92 92
Devon County SBRA B Total 478
K Yearling 98 98
S Hottot 97 97
K Morley 96 96
D Mackie 95 95
Y Hoile 92 92
Scorer: Mr T A Bounds NSRA/SS Date 04/12/19

Any challenges to these scores must be received at the NSRA HQ by 18/12/19.



Division 4 (612) I/C WOMEN'S LEAGUE 2019/20 Round 1

1 Berkshire County SBR&PA 1 1 0 O 2 487

2 Hampshire SBRPA B 1 1 0 0 2 483

3 Fife & Kinross SBRA 1 1 0 O 2 476

4 Cheshire & N Wales 1 0 0 1 0 480

5 Yorkshire County SBRPA 1 0 0 1 0 479

6 Somerset SSA A 1 0 0 1 0 475
Berkshire County SBR&PA 487 —— Beat —— Yorkshire County SBRPA 479
Hampshire SBRPA B 483 —— Beat —— Cheshire & N Wales 480
Fife & Kinross SBRA 476 —— Beat —— Somerset SSA A 475

Berkshire County SBR&PA

K Maynard 99
A Guilloud 98
S Hodge 98
N Murrin 97
C Smith 95

Yorkshire County SBRPA

S Davies 99
M Atkinson 97
E Craven 96
M Thompson 94
E Waller 93
Hampshire SBRPA B
E Perret 99
M Brigg 99
G Guille 95
L. Hanna 95
L Haskett 95
Cheshire & N Wales
A Maughan 99
A Warren 97
C Hare 96
S Marsland 95
J Taylor 93
Fife & Kinross SBRA
B Burnside 99
J Auld 97
B Brown 95
S Penman 94
H Knox 91
Somerset SSA A
A Clancy 98
M Evans 97
R Bell 96
B Fear 93
E R Jones 91

Scorer: Mr T A Bounds

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

487
99
98
98
97
95

479
99
97
96
94
93

483
99
99
95
95
95

480
99
97
96
95
93

476
99
97
95
94
91

475
98
97
96
93
91

NSRA/SS

Beat

Beat
SUB

Beat

Date 04/12/19

Any challenges to these scores must be received at the NSRA HQ by 18/12/19.



Division 5 (612) I/C WOMEN'S LEAGUE 2019/20

1 Cambridgeshire TSC B 1 1 0 O 2 481
2 Sussex County SBRA B 1 1 0 0 2 469
3 Devon County SBRA C 1 1 0 0 2 465
4 County of Lancaster 1 0 0 1 0 478
5 Dorset SBRA 1 0 0 1 0 468
6 Lincolnshire SBRA 1 0 0 1 0 282

Cambridgeshire TSC B 481 —— Beat —— County of Lancaster

Sussex County SBRA B 469 —— Beat —— Dorset SBRA

Devon County SBRA C 465 —— Beat —— Lincolnshire SBRA

Round 1

478
468
282

Cambridgeshire TSC B

J Doyle-Lawson 99
C Catuogno-Cal 97
A Good 96
M Emms 95
K Fleck 94
County of Lancaster
E Redpath 99
H Doyle 98
C Taylor 98
K Dungan 95
L Clayton 88
Sussex County SBRA B
S Marshall 96
S Sacre 96
S Wilde 95
E Harman 94
S Kettle 88
Dorset SBRA
P Hardy 99
E Beech 98
L Renshaw 97
K Davidson 91
E McCann 83
Devon County SBRA C
N Pasernak-Albert 97
M Thomson 97
L Prior-Jolley 95
J Phillips 89
K Dix 87
Lincolnshire SBRA
J Ford 98
H Spooner 95
H Muir 89
J Rennie-Lovly 0
D Ducker 0

Scorer: Mr E Guilloud

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

NSRA/SS

481
99
97
96
95
94

478
99
98
98
95
88

469
96
96
95
94
88

468
99
98
97
91
83

465
97
97
95
89
87

282
98
95
89

Beat

SUB

Beat

Beat

Extension
Extension

Date 04/12/19

Any challenges to these scores must be received at the NSRA HQ by 18/12/19.



Division 6 (612) I/C WOMEN'S LEAGUE 2019/20

1 Norfolk County RA B 1 1 0 O 2 471
2 Cumbria & Northumbria 1 1 0 O 2 466
3 Bedfordshire B 1 1 0 O 2 465
4 Cornwall TSA B 1 0 0 1 0 470
5 Somerset SSA B 1 0 0 1 0 464
6 Staffordshire SBRA 1 0 0 1 0 461

Norfolk County RA B 471 —— Beat —— Cornwall TSA B

Cumbria & Northumbria 466 —— Beat —— Staffordshire SBRA

Bedfordshire B 465 —— Beat —— Somerset SSA B

Round 1

470
461
464

Norfolk County RA B

P Tongyai 97
S Huang 95
T Horn 94
O Hill 93
J Clement 92
Cornwall TSA B
J Briggs 96
C Meyers 96
J Trewella 95
S Alford 92
S Sutton 91
Cumbria & Northumbria
J Allen 96
E Matthews 96
K King 94
H Bramwell 94
D Hollingsworth 86
Staffordshire SBRA
R Andrews 96
M Bayley 96
Y Bave 94
K Dillon 88
J Maher 87
Bedfordshire B
K Kennedy 96
E Pearson 94
K Baldwin 92
L S Sweeney 92
N Chowdhary 91
Somerset SSA B
H Cottrell 97
G Avery 94
P Attwood 93
I Sargeant 90
C Olsen 90

Scorer: Mr E Guilloud

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

NSRA/SS

471
97
95
94
93
92

470
96
96
95
92
91

466
96
96
94
94
86

461
96
96
94
88
87

465
96
94
92
92
91

464
97
94
93
90
90

Beat

Beat

Beat

Date 04/12/19

Any challenges to these scores must be received at the NSRA HQ by 18/12/19.



